Department : Other Executive Offices (OEOs)

Agency/Entity - Office of the Presidential Adviser on Peace, Reconciliation and Unity
Operating Unit : < not applicable >

Organization Code (UACS)  : 26 026 0000000

Fund Cluster : 01 - Regular Agency Fund

List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments
As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2025

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special A

Funding Source

e Number Date Description UACS CODE PS
1 2 3 4 s 6
A. Allotments received from DBM
L:‘;:"‘s released through GAA as Allotment Order 202501-16  Specific Budgets of National Government Agencics 101101 237,252,000.00
Sub-Total 237.252,000.00
Total Allotments 237,252,000.00

Summary by Funding Source Code:

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies

101101 237.252,000.00
—

Certified

LIGAYA M. MORA
AO V - Budget Dwision
Date:  Apal 30.2025

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on April 30, 2025 6 06 PM; Status : SUBMITTED

t-Locally F d/D: ic Grants Fund, and 04-Special A t-Foreign A
Allotments/Sub-Allotments received from CO/ROs/OUs

MOOE FinEx co Sub-Total PS

7 8 9 10=(6+7+8+9) 1
1,888,117.000.00 000 496960900000  7.094.978,00000 000
1,888,117,000.00 000  4969609,00000  7.094.978,000.00 000
1,888,117,000.00 000  4,969,609,00000  7.094,978,000.00 0.00

1,888,117,000.00 000 4,969 609,000 00 000

Assistant
o0l 30,2025

MOOE

nPCluster

12

Sub-Allotments to ROs/OUs

000
000

0.00

000

FinEx
13

reign Gmn!ﬂs}vaund)

000
000

0.00

000

co

000
000

0.00

000

Total

152(11412413+14)

Date:

Approved By:

Presidential Adviser for Pe:

Apnl 30,2025

X Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Total Allotments/Net of Sub-allotments

PS MOOE
16=(6+11) 17=(7+12)

237.252,000.00 1.888,117,000.00
23%,252.000.00 1,888,117,00000

.00 1,888,117,000.00

o0 1.888.117.000.00

#Reconciliation and Unty

FinEx
18=(8+13)

co Total

19=(9+14) 20=(16417+18+19)
0.00 4,969,609,000 00 7.094.978.000 00
0.00 4,969,609,000 00 7,094,978.000 00

0.00 4,969,609,000.00 7.094,978,000.00

0.00 4,969,609,000 00 7,094.978,000 00

Page 1of 1



